Powder coat & timber image finishes
› Width + height adjustable
 Simply cut to desired size if required
› Easily adjustable slat spacing
 Spacer blocks included in kit for 9mm, 15mm
 or 20mm slat spacing (any slat spacing is possible)
› Quick & easy assembly
› Simple push together system

- 16
Spacer blocks - 34
ORDER CODE:
QSP-1800-1200-B (Black) - SC-10560
QSP-1800-1200-MN (Monument) - SC??
QSP-1800-1200-G (Woodland Grey) - SC-10562
QSP-1800-1200-P (Primrose) - SC-10561
QSP-1800-1200-W (White) - SC-10563
ORDER CODE:
QSP-2400-1200-MN (Monument) - SC-10512
Quickscreen PLUS Kits
2400mm W x 1800mm H panel
Profile Description Length Qty
65mm slat 2386mm 24
Snap together side frame 1800mm 2
Side frame end cap
(Fitted to side frame with screws)
- 4
Midrail with cover 1800mm 1
Midrail end cap - 1
Self drilling wafer head
screws
- 24
Spacer blocks - 50
ORDER CODE:
QSP-2400-1800-B (Black) - SC-10564
QSP-2400-1800-MN (Monument) - SC-10513
QSP-2400-1800-G (Woodland Grey) - SC-10566
QSP-2400-1800-P (Primrose) - SC-10565
QSP-2400-1800-W (White) - SC-10567
1000mm W x 1800mm H gate
Profile Description Length Qty
65mm slat 964mm 20
65mm gate slat 964mm 4
Gate side frame 1800mm 2
Top cap - 2
Hex head screws - 17
D&D latch packer - 1
ORDER CODE:
QS-GATE-B (Black) - SC-10049
QS-GATE-MN (Monument) - SC-10526
QS-GATE-G (Woodland Grey) - SC-10050
QS-GATE-P (Primrose) - SC-1005
QS-GATE-W (White) - SC-10051
STEP 1
Take measurement between wall or post at 3 points:
top, middle and bottom.
Take note of the smallest width measurement.